	-		LOCK-IN DETAILS	1		
No. of Equity Shares	## Distinctive Nos.		Type of Security	Lock-in Dates		Physical/Demat
	From	То		From	То	
2,10,650	1	2,10,650	Fully Paid-up and Not under Lock-in	Lock-in Not Appl	icable - IPO Public	Demat
58,44,675	2,10,651	60,55,325	Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in	24-July-2024	22-Aug-2024	Demat#
58,44,675	60,55,326	1,19,00,000	Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in	24-July-2024	21-Oct-2024	Demat#
4,94,93,250	1,19,00,001	6,13,93,250	Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in	24-July-2024	24-Jan-2025	Demat
4,18,66,100	6,13,93,251	10,32,59,350	Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in	24-July-2024	24-July-2025	Demat
3,70,00,000	10,32,59,351	14,02,59,350	Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in	24-July-2024	24-July-2027	Demat
1,84,900	14,02,59,351	14,04,44,250	Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in	24-July-2024	24-Jan-2025	Physical
3,73,79,350	14,04,44,251	17,78,23,600	Fully Paid-up and Not under Lock-in	Lock-in Not Applicable - IPO Public		Demat
22,10,325	17,78,23,601	18,00,33,925	Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in	24-July-2024	22-Aug-2024	Demat#
22,10,325	18,00,33,926	18,22,44,250	Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in	24-July-2024	21-Oct-2024	Demat#
18,22,44,250						
				For Sanstar Limited		
				_		
				-		
Date: 25.07.2024				Fagun Harsh Shah		
				Company Secretary and Compliance Officer		
				Membership No. A62163		
otes:						

##ii) The Distinctive Numbers are for the purpose of presentation only. Since, all the shares are in demat form exact Distinctive Numbers cannot be assigned. iii) Details with respect to Lock-in are provided on page No.107-111 of the Prospectus of the Company.